
Chicks

2-24 25-49 50-99 100 2-24 25-49 50-99 100 2-24 25-49 50-99 100

Meat Type Chicks

White Rock (Broiler) 3.85 3.35 2.85 2.35

White Egg Layer Chicks

White Leghorn 5.25 4.75 4.30 3.85 4.50 4.00 3.55 3.10 4.30 3.80 3.35 2.90

Brown Egg Layer Chicks

ISA Brown (Hybrid) 5.25 4.75 4.30 3.85 4.50 4.00 3.55 3.10 4.30 3.80 3.35 2.90

Rhode Island Red  x Columbian 5.25 4.75 4.30 3.85 4.50 4.00 3.55 3.10 4.30 3.80 3.35 2.90

Black Sex Link 5.25 4.75 4.30 3.85 4.50 4.00 3.55 3.10 4.30 3.80 3.35 2.90

Plymouth Barred Rock

Turkeys

2-12 13-24 25-49 50 Max

Turkey (Large White) 8.75 8.40 8.05 7.70

Waterfowl SERVICES, DELIVERY & SPECIAL HANDLING

Available April to June Beak Treat - Per Bird

Muscovy Delivery & Special Handling*

Small Order Surcharge**

Ready to Lay Pullets***

19 Weeks Old - Beak Trim Included 2-24 25-49 50-99 100

ISA Brown (Red Sex Link Hybrid) 18.75 18.25 17.75 17.25

ORDERING: 

Place all poultry and service orders 5 weeks in advance of your scheduled delivery date.  When placing your order, keep in mind 

that chicks take 3 weeks to hatch, while turkeys, ducks and geese take 4 weeks.  

When determining which quantity column to use for pricing, select the column which corresponds to the total quantity of chicks ordered per breed.

Example for same breed:

(50 WR Pul + 50 WR Cox) = use the 100 price column for Pullets and for Cockerels

(48 ISA Brown Pul + 2 ISA Brown Cox) = use the 50-99 price column for Pullets and for Cockerels.

Example for varied breeds:

(25 ISA Brown Pul + 25 Black Sex Link Pul) = use the 25-49 price column of each respective breed.

*DELIVERY & SPECIAL HANDLING:  This will be charged on a per customer order basis regardless of quantity.  Subject to HST.

**SMALL ORDER SURCHARGE:  There are no minimum quantity restrictions; however, a surcharge will be added for any orders of 

less than 10 birds.  This does not apply to Ready-to-Lay Pullets. The Delivery and Special Handling charge will also apply.

***READY TO LAY PULLETS:  ISA Brown ONLY.  Beak Trim Included. Customer must supply container.

E-mail: micksburg@mandrfeeds.com E-mail: pembroke@mandrfeeds.com E-mail: shawville@mandrfeeds.com

- MICKSBURG - - PEMBROKE - - SHAWVILLE -

Tel: 613-735-3689  Fax: 613-735-3508 Tel: 613-732-2843  Fax: 613-732-2844 Tel: 819-647-2814  Fax: 819-647-2059

Non-Sexed Only

2026 Retail Price List

Pullets (Female) Non-Sexed (as Hatched) Cockerels (Male)

All chicks vaccinated for Marek's Disease

N/A N/A

NA in 2026 NA in 2026 NA in 2026

Non-Sexed Only

0.20

7.75 17.50

12.00

Pullets (Female)

*All prices subject to change without notice*

2026 Scheduled Delivery Dates
Delivery Dates Chicks Turkeys Waterfowl RTL Place Orders Before…..

Monday, March 9

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 X NA NA X Monday, February 23

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 X X X N/A

Monday April 13

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 X X X N/A Monday, March 30

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 N/A N/A N/A X

Monday, May 11

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 X X X N/A Monday, April 20

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 X X X X

Thursday, July 30

Friday, July 31, 2026 X X N/A N/A Thursday, June 25

Friday, September 4, 2026 X X N/A X


